
Access Control Coordinator List
Campus Building Name Department Coordinator's Name Phone # Email

OFF 1 Corporate Place Rutgers Business School Karin Crimmins (732) 425-8744 karincri@rutgers.edu

OFF 1 Corporate Place RBS Facilities & Planning Bj Palencia-Tobar bj.palencia@rutgers.edu

OFF 1 Corporate Place Rutgers Business School Kenia Montijo kmontijo@business.rutgers.edu

OFF 30 Knightsbridge - Suite 605 Rutgers Business School Daquan Dorsey ddorsey@business.rutgers.edu

OFF 30 Knightsbridge - Suite 605 Rutgers Business School Karin Crimmins (732) 425-8744 karincri@rutgers.edu

OFF 30 Knightsbridge - Suites 625 & 626 UBHC-Environmental Care Myrtis Brown (732) 235-7586 myrtis.r.brown@rutgers.edu

OFF 30 Knightsbridge - Suites 625 & 626 UBHC-Environmental Care Carlos De Sousa desousca@rutgers.edu

OFF 30 Knightsbridge - Suites 625 & 626 UBHC-Administration Lisa Cox lisa.cox@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge - All Entries, Floors & Departments IPO-Information Technology Chris Warren (848) 445-1101 chris.warren@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge-Entries & 3rd Fl IPO-Facilities Rona Lehtonen (848) 445-2851 rona.lehtonen@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge OFC Research Admin Laura Readie (848) 932-4477 lr531@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge OIT John Lyons (848) 445-8020 johnnyl@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge OIT John Wieczorek vieczore@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge OIT Seth Serrano seth.serrano@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge IPO-Information Technology Steven Chan steven.chan@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge OIT David Salvaryn (848) 565-7343

david.salvaryn@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge OIT-EI-Infrastructure David Evans (732) 445-3004 dpevans@oit.rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge OIT-EI-Infrastructure Christopher Larrondo (848) 445-1843 clarrond@oit.rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge OIT-EI-Infrastructure David Salvaryn (848) 565-7343 david.salvaryn@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge Risk Management Lindsey Ludwinski (848) 932-3004 lml235@finance.rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge Risk Management Heather Finer (848) 932-3007 heathleo@echo.rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge University Controller Helynna Kerr (848) 445-7449 hkerr@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge University Controller Cynthia Church (848) 445-2133 cynthia.church@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge UFA-Project Management Office Carolyn Greenberg (848)932-9936 carolyn.greenberg@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge-2nd Fl Budget & PMO University Finance & Admin Catherine Jones (848) 445-9190 ccj45@finance.rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge-2nd Fl-Budget UFA Financial Planning & Analy Melissa Marsiello 848-932-9937 melissa.marsiello@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge-Payroll UFA-UCO Payroll Services Jeremy Howlett (848) 445-2281 jh1251@payroll.rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbrige-1st Fl Audit UFA-Audit & Advisory Services Erin Egan 908-868-6526 erin.egan@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge University Procurement Marielle Torres (848) 445-3784 fatorres@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge UFA-Investment Office Lisa Wittmaack lisa.wittmaack@rutgers.edu

OFF 33 Knightsbridge-Gym Economic Development Group Angela Decaro (848) 445-1127 ad1282@rutgers.edu

OFF Adv. Addiction Treatment Center UBHC-Environment of Care Myrtis Brown (732) 235-7586 myrtis.r.brown@rutgers.edu

OFF Adv. Addiction Treatment Center UBHC-Environmental Care Carlos De Sousa desousca@rutgers.edu

OFF Bridgeton-Food Innovation Ctr NJAES Food Innovation CtrSouth Pauline Pepper pp559@rutgers.edu

Off Bridgeton-Food Innovation Ctr SEBS-Office of Finance & Admin Regina Plaire 856-391-7605 plaire@njaes.rutgers.edu

OFF EcoComplex SEBS - EcoComplex Lorraine Raider (609) 360-0105 lorraine.raider@rutgers.edu

OFF New Jersey Child Support Institute - Parsippany Institute for Families (IFF) Douglas Richardson (848) 932-0539 drchrdsn@ssw.rutgers.edu

OFF New Jersey Child Support Institute - Cherry Hill Institute for Families (IFF) Douglas Richardson (848) 932-0539 drchrdsn@ssw.rutgers.edu

OFF New Jersey Child Support Institute - Parsippany-IT Staff Institute for Families (IFF) Jonathan Irizarry j.irizarry@rutgers.edu
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OFF New Jersey Child Support Institute - Cherry Hill-IT Staff Institute for Families (IFF) Jonathan Irizarry j.irizarry@rutgers.edu

OFF New Jersey Child Support Institute - Parsippany Institute for Families (IFF) Theresa  Comprelli Mccutcheon tmccutcheon@ssw.rutgers.edu

OFF New Jersey Child Support Institute - Cherry Hill Institute for Families (IFF) Theresa  Comprelli Mccutcheon tmccutcheon@ssw.rutgers.edu

OFF New Jersey Child Support Institute - Cherry Hill Institute for Families (IFF) Helen Lyudmilova 732-932-7500 lyudmilo@rutgers.edu

OFF New Jersey Child Support Institute - Cherry Hill Institute for Families (IFF) Nikolai Tymkiw nbt18@ssw.rutgers.edu

OFF New Jersey Child Support Institute - Cherry Hill Institute for Families (IFF) Samantha Michaele 848-932-5305 sjmichaele@ssw.rutgers.edu

OFF Rutgers Technology Center 3 Engn - Computing Services Dariusz Kozlowski dk850@rutgers.edu

OFF Rutgers Technology Center 3 Engn - Computing Services Thomas Calabrese (848) 445-3659 thomas.calabrese@rutgers.edu

OFF Rutgers Technology Center 3 Engn - Computing Services Mina Girgis mina.girgis26@rutgers.edu

OFF Rutgers Technology Center 3 Engn - Computing Services Eric Mullenhard e.mullenhard@rutgers.edu

OFF UBHC 151 Centennial Ave-General, Suites 1300 & 1400 UBHC-Environmental Care Myrtis Brown (732) 235-7586 myrtis.r.brown@rutgers.edu

OFF UBHC 151 Centennial Ave-General, Suites 1300 & 1400 UBHC-Environmental Care Carlos De Sousa desousca@rutgers.edu

OFF UBHC 151 Centennial Ave-General, Suites 1300 & 1400 UBHC-Administration Lisa Cox lisa.cox@rutgers.edu

OFF UBHC 151 Centennial Ave-General & Suite 1300 UBHC-Administration Ollie Williams (732) 235-5900 williams.lorraine@rutgers.edu

OFF UBHC 57 Haddonfield Rd, Cherry Hill UBHC-Environmental Care Myrtis Brown (732) 235-7586 myrtis.r.brown@rutgers.edu

OFF UBHC 57 Haddonfield Rd, Cherry Hill UBHC-Environmental Care Carlos De Sousa desousca@rutgers.edu

OFF UBHC 57 Haddonfield Rd, Cherry Hill UBHC-Administration Lisa Cox lisa.cox@rutgers.edu

OFF UBHC Monmouth Junction-General Access UBHC-Environmental Care Myrtis Brown (732) 235-7586 myrtis.r.brown@rutgers.edu

OFF UBHC Monmouth Junction-General Access UBHC-Environmental Care Carlos De Sousa desousca@rutgers.edu

OFF UBHC Monmouth Junction-General Access UBHC-Administration Lisa Cox lisa.cox@rutgers.edu

OFF UBHC Monmouth Junction-General Access UBHC-Outpatient Services Itzel Denis icj5@rutgers.edu

OFF Worlds Fair Drive-RWJ General Access, 1515 Family Med, 1600 Dean's Office/RWJ Operations Lucija Milicevic (732) 235-6202 lucija.milicevic@rutgers.edu

OFF Worlds Fair Drive-RWJ General Access, 1515 Family Med, 1600 Dean's Office/RWJ Operations Jeff Grek (732) 235-4455 grekje@rwjms.rutgers.edu

OFF Worlds Fair Drive-RWJ General Access, 1515 Family Med, 1600 Dean's Office/RWJ Operations Timothy Kielblock tk550@rutgers.edu

OFF Worlds Fair Drive-RWJ General Access, 1515 Family Med, 1600 RWJ-Operations Georgia N.  Kyrifides (732) 235-6212 georgia.kyrifides@rutgers.edu

OFF Worlds Fair Drive-OIT General Access, 3rd Floor OIT-Enterprise Systems & Svcs Elyse Mauger (848)  445-3785 lazer@oit.rutgers.edu

OFF Worlds Fair Drive-OIT 3rd Floor Suite, Suite 2100 OIT-VP Info Technology Ofc John Quirinale (732) 235-5727 quirinje@oit.rutgers.edu

OFF Worlds Fair Drive-OIT 3rd Floor Suite, Suite 2100 OIT-VP Info Technology Ofc Paula Barbosa 973-972-3090 barbospc@oit.rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access Code Office IPO-Code Office Bill Fox william.fox@rutgers.edu

OFF Mster Access Custodial IPO-Envir. Services-New Bruns. Jeanne Schaab jeanne.schaab@rutgers.edu

OFF Mster Access Enviromental Services IPO-Envir. Services-New Bruns. Thomas Cunningham thomas.m.cunningham@rutgers.edu

OFF Mster Access Enviromental Services IPO-Envir. Services-New Bruns. Essa Alriyashi essa.alriyashi@rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access CSO IPO-Rutgers Police-New Brunswick Jonathan Carter jonathan.carter@rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access Facilities IPO-Facilities Operations Svcs Boyd Moore boyd.moore@rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access-IP&O Facilities IPO-University Facilities Roslyn Mills roslyn.mills@rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access IPO-Facilities Maintenance-RBHS Central IPO-University Facilities Christopher Pepsin christopher.pepsin@rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access Identity and Access Management IPO-Identity & Access Mgmt Michael Seas mike.seas@rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access-IPO-Strategic Services IPO-Strategic Services Joseph Holtsclaw joseph.holtsclaw@rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access Mail Services IPO-Mail Services David Ericksen david.ericksen@rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access OIT OIT-EI-Telecommunications Div Lauren Kyriacou lk452@rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access OIT OIT-EI-Telecommunications Div Allison Pohorence pohorenc@oit.rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access REHS IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Alex Ruiz ruiz@rutgers.edu
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OFF Master Access RUES IPO-Energency Services William Jackson bill.jackson@rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access RUES IPO-Emergency Services Daniel Goresh daniel.goresh@rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access RUPD IPO-Rutgers Police-New Brunswick Lauren McLelland lauren.mclelland@rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access Security Officer IPO-Rutgers Police-New Brunswick Vincent Denota vincent.denota@rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access Security Officer IPO-Rutgers Police-New Brunswick Robert Carrara robert.carrara@rutgers.edu

OFF Master Access Utilities IPO-Facilities Utilities Ted Elonis telonis@rutgers.edu
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